
DocuSign Envelope ID: 2D3F54D0-82E2-4991-924D-D5FED8A5F9A8 

SCHEDULE 6 – CHANGE CONTROL 
Contract Change Note 

IT IS AGREED as follows 

1. The Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this Change Control Notice: 

Change Requestor / Originator Care Quality Commission 
Summary of Change The Authority wishes to vary the terms 

of the Original Contract by extending 
for a period of 2 months. 

This contract change notice will take 
effect from 21st August 2021 for a 
maximum Number of users – 3300. 

The new expiry date of the contract will 

now be 21st October 2021. 

Reason for Change The Authority wishes to extend the 
contract by an additional period of 2 
months. 

The original terms and conditions will 
apply throughout the life of the contract 
and this contract change notice and 
any future contract change notices. 

Revised Contract Price 

Contract Change Note Number 

Contract Reference Number & Title 

Variation Title  

Number of Pages 

CCN 3 

CQC LD 177 – Provision of
Management/Leadership and Personal 
Development Online Learning 
Resources 

Extension  

2 

WHEREAS the Contractor and the Authority entered into a Contract for the Provision of 
Management/Leadership and Personal Development Online Learning Resources dated 26th

June 2019 (the "Original Contract") and now wish to amend the Original Contract 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 2D3F54D0-82E2-4991-924D-D5FED8A5F9A8 

New Contract Value £80,764.40 
Including VAT 

Revised Payment Schedule N/A 

Revised Specification The Authority wishes to vary the terms 
of the Original Contract to by extending 
for an additional period of 2 months. 

Renewal date - 21st August 2021 

Maximum Number of users – 3300 

The expiry date of the contract is now 

21st October 2021. 

Revised Term/Contract Period The original terms and conditions will 
still apply for the life of the contract. 

Change in Contract Manager(s) N/A 
Other Changes N/A 

2. Save as herein amended all other terms of the Original Contract shall remain 
effective. 

3. This Change Control Notice shall take effect on 


